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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 03/02/24            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4822.00, Rider count = 127        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.107, Placings =  4, Pool = $ 1687.70                      
     2D Time = 15.607, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 1446.60                      
     3D Time = 16.107, Placings = 29, Pool = $  964.40                      
     4D Time = 16.607, Placings = 34, Pool = $  723.30                      
                     Not Placed = 32                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.107 $548.50         Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
   2nd 15.274 $464.12         Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   3rd 15.464 $379.73         Stacey Hansen on Slingshot                    
   4th 15.520 $295.35         Tammy Peterson on Darkelly Guy                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.619 $419.51         Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
   2nd 15.633 $347.18         Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
   3rd 15.646 $274.85         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   4th 15.718 $202.52         Mackenzie McCuistion on Irish Yellow Viper    
   5th 15.756 $130.19         Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur      
   6th 15.759 $ 72.33         Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         
   7th 15.764                 Stacey Hansen on Datlis Lil Shot              
   8th 15.795                 Mary Smith on Phame Flit N Fizzez             
   9th 15.799                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
  10th 15.835                 Wendy Hoefer on Seis                          
  11th 15.866                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
  12th 15.876                 Arika Starr-Manary on Jett                    
  13th 15.890                 Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo       
  14th 15.897                 Misti Brown on Ima Royal Fling                
  15th 15.907                 Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
  16th 15.909                 Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
  17th 15.914                 Kaylee Noll on Afton Driftwood                
  18th 15.921                 Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash                
  19th 15.924                 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
  20th 15.954                 Nicole Hadley on Freckles Go Quick            
  21st 15.991                 Lanell Graham on Nicks Fire Streak            



  22nd 15.996                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  23rd 16.018                 Stacie DeVore on Miss Dandi Question          
  24th 16.026                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
  25th 16.040                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
  26th 16.064                 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
  27th 16.074                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
  28th 16.092                 Wendy Hoefer on Ellie                         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   1st 16.133 $279.68         Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
   2nd 16.146 $231.46         Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
   3rd 16.170 $183.24         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   4th 16.189 $135.02         Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
   5th 16.213 $ 86.80         Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
   6th 16.226 $ 48.22         Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
   7th 16.233                 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
   8th 16.235                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
   9th 16.256                 Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
  10th 16.289                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Back To The Future    
  11th 16.314                 Marty Leach on Ames                           
  12th 16.317                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
  13th 16.319                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
  14th 16.355                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
  15th 16.371                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
  16th 16.372                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  17th 16.386                 Johanna Nathan on Streakin Jet Smooth         
  18th 16.394                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
  19th 16.425                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  20th 16.446                 Cheryl Wallace on JMS Frenchbug               
  21st 16.464                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
  22nd 16.466                 Cheryl Wallace on Frostmans Houdini           
  23rd 16.496                 Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder            
  24th 16.518                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
  25th 16.524                 Sarah Reisdorfer on DL Miss Bold Ruler        
  26th 16.533                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
  27th 16.567                 Maddie Rasmussen on Remi                      
  28th 16.573                 Jerry Schnacker on G Bow Tie                  
  29th 16.603                 Sarah Reisdorfer on Our Lady Of Lourdes       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.622 $209.76         Jennessee Cathcart on Lees Yellow Fame        
   2nd 16.736 $173.59         Kylie Kinderknecht on Train B Maggie          
   3rd 16.756 $137.43         Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
   4th 16.793 $101.26         Lisa Munyon on GK Rowdys Frenchman            
   5th 16.810 $ 65.10         Lanell Graham on Perks For Irish              
   6th 16.811 $ 36.16         Melissa Justman on Bullion Bob Frost          
   7th 16.831                 Shannon Schlachter on Streakin Lil Boonsmal   
   8th 16.865                 Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
   9th 16.887                 Paul Knorr on Sf Chickaboon                   
  10th 16.904                 Raesha DeLaet on Battle On Furioso            
  11th 16.955                 Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
  12th 16.978                 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
  13th 16.984                 Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey                  
  14th 16.988                 Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat           
  15th 17.008                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
  16th 17.036                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  17th 17.101                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
  18th 17.150                 Clint Milliman on SM Blue Streaker            
  19th 17.151                 Clint Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood          
  20th 17.215                 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
  21st 17.339                 Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
  22nd 17.591                 Raesha DeLaet on My Kat Spot                  
  23rd 17.761                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  24th 17.996                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
  25th 18.005                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Jane NR                
  26th 18.540                 Virginia Evans on Hi Class Ann                
  27th 18.576                 Brea Branic on Miss Kitty                     
  28th 18.663                 Kendra Frank on KT Guys Got Money             
  29th 18.762                 Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee            
  30th 18.879                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  31st 19.174                 Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots                 
  32nd 19.305                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
  33rd 19.855                 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
  34th 21.184                 Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                       
SCR    400.000                Debbie Beede on Streak Of Lulu                
N/T    400.000                Madison Book on Sunny Jess                    
N/T    400.000                Chloie Devore on Chief NR                     
N/T    400.000                Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
N/T    415.355                Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock             
N/T    415.445                Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
N/T    415.547                D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
N/T    415.735                Kendra Frank on Mizz Eastwood                 
N/T    415.774                Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
N/T    415.907                Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
N/T    415.937                Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
N/T    416.104                Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
N/T    416.205                Carrie Sutton on DymondsFlashalena            
N/T    416.436                Megan Zion on Lite It Up Letty                
N/T    416.505                Dixie Engelke on Elle                         
N/T    416.518         20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
N/T    416.543                JoAnn Remington on Darlins Xpress Wagon       
N/T    416.581                Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
N/T    416.600                Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
N/T    416.609                Peyton Fisher on Smart Play Mavis             
N/T    416.694                Marty Leach on Brand Name Bubbly              
N/T    416.696                Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy            
N/T    416.728                Beth Gabel on Shine on me Frenchman           
N/T    416.879                JoAnn Remington on Bugging To Be French       
N/T    416.883                Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
N/T    417.020                Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati         
N/T    417.271                Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame               
N/T    417.275                Bethany Gabel on Yankees Easy Jet             
N/T    417.410                Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
N/T    417.588                Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
N/T    417.718                Maddie Rasmussen on Hennessy Cocktail         
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
N/T    418.913                Kaylie Comer on Sister                        
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr SP                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: TRIANGLE CROSS LLC                     



                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1400.00, Rider count = 46         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.520, Placings =  9, Pool = $  490.00                      
     2D Time = 16.020, Placings = 16, Pool = $  420.00                      
     3D Time = 16.520, Placings =  6, Pool = $  280.00                      
     4D Time = 17.020, Placings =  3, Pool = $  210.00                      
                     Not Placed = 12                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.520 $196.00              Tammy Peterson on Darkelly Guy           
   2nd 15.633 $147.00              Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
   3rd 15.756 $ 98.00              Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur 
   4th 15.795 $ 49.00              Mary Smith on Phame Flit N Fizzez        
   5th 15.835                      Wendy Hoefer on Seis                     
   6th 15.866                      Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams  
   7th 15.909                      Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc          
   8th 15.924                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   9th 15.996                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.026 $168.00              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   2nd 16.064 $126.00 NE00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
   3rd 16.092 $ 84.00              Wendy Hoefer on Ellie                    
   4th 16.170 $ 42.00              D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
   5th 16.189                      Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines             
   6th 16.213                      Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot     
   7th 16.314                      Marty Leach on Ames                      
   8th 16.355                      Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
   9th 16.371                      Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
  10th 16.372                      Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
  11th 16.425                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
  12th 16.446                      Cheryl Wallace on JMS Frenchbug          
  13th 16.464                      Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva   
  14th 16.466                      Cheryl Wallace on Frostmans Houdini      
  15th 16.496                      Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder       
  16th 16.518                      Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy              
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.533 $112.00              Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
   2nd 16.573 $ 84.00              Jerry Schnacker on G Bow Tie             
   3rd 16.887 $ 56.00              Paul Knorr on Sf Chickaboon              
   4th 16.955 $ 28.00              Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever       
   5th 16.984                      Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey             
   6th 16.988                      Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.339 $ 91.00              Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling      
   2nd 17.996 $ 70.00              Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr SP                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: TRIANGLE CROSS LLC                     
                                                                               
   3rd 18.540 $ 49.00              Virginia Evans on Hi Class Ann           
N/T    400.000                     Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
N/T    415.445                     Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
N/T    415.547                     D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun     
N/T    415.937                     Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter      
N/T    416.505                     Dixie Engelke on Elle                    
N/T    416.518         NE00 20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk         
N/T    416.543                     JoAnn Remington on Darlins Xpress Wagon  
N/T    416.581                     Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
N/T    416.694                     Marty Leach on Brand Name Bubbly         



N/T    416.696                     Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy       
N/T    416.879                     JoAnn Remington on Bugging To Be French  
N/T    416.883                     Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity SP          
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   120.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.314, Placings =  2, Pool = $   72.00                      
     2D Time = 17.314, Placings =  1, Pool = $   48.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.314 $ 72.00         Marty Leach on Ames                           
   2nd 16.831                 Shannon Schlachter on Streakin Lil Boonsmal   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.663 $ 48.00         Kendra Frank on KT Guys Got Money             
N/T    416.436                Megan Zion on Lite It Up Letty                
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               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Saturday 2D Derby SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   630.00, Rider count = 21         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.646, Placings = 11, Pool = $  378.00                      
     2D Time = 16.396, Placings =  4, Pool = $  252.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.646 $139.86         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   2nd 15.718 $105.84         Mackenzie McCuistion on Irish Yellow Viper    
   3rd 15.799 $ 75.60         Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
   4th 15.909 $ 56.70         Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
   5th 15.991                 Lanell Graham on Nicks Fire Streak            
   6th 16.040                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
   7th 16.074                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   8th 16.146                 Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
   9th 16.170                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
  10th 16.289                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Back To The Future    
  11th 16.372                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.811 $ 93.24         Melissa Justman on Bullion Bob Frost          
   2nd 16.904 $ 70.56         Raesha DeLaet on Battle On Furioso            
   3rd 17.008 $ 50.40         Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
   4th 17.591 $ 37.80         Raesha DeLaet on My Kat Spot                  
N/T    400.000                Madison Book on Sunny Jess                    
N/T    415.355                Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock             
N/T    416.518         20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
N/T    416.600                Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
N/T    416.694                Marty Leach on Brand Name Bubbly              
N/T    416.728                Beth Gabel on Shine on me Frenchman           
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                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday 3D Youth                 
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   540.00, Rider count = 27         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.274, Placings =  7, Pool = $  270.00                      
     2D Time = 16.274, Placings =  5, Pool = $  162.00                      



     3D Time = 17.274, Placings =  7, Pool = $  108.00                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.274 $135.00              Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem     
   2nd 15.619 $ 81.00              Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
   3rd 15.914 $ 54.00              Kaylee Noll on Afton Driftwood           
   4th 15.921                      Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash           
   5th 16.133                      Payson Haines on Dashin Rose             
   6th 16.226                      Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   7th 16.235                      Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.317 $ 81.00              Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   2nd 16.567 $ 48.60              Maddie Rasmussen on Remi                 
   3rd 16.978 $ 32.40              Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
   4th 16.993                      Shelby Layher on Cookie NR               
   5th 17.073                      Shelby Layher on Snickers                
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.945 $ 54.00              Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots St
   2nd 18.346 $ 32.40              Harper Hansen on Robin                   
   3rd 18.762 $ 21.60              Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee       
   4th 19.174                      Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots            
   5th 19.767                      Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose          
   6th 22.235                      Ivy Chipperfield on Doc ORobin           
   7th 22.530                      Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                  
N/T    400.000                     Chloie Devore on Chief NR                
N/T    415.774                     Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
N/T    415.907                     Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin   
N/T    416.049                     Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
N/T    416.609                     Peyton Fisher on Smart Play Mavis        
N/T    417.718                     Maddie Rasmussen on Hennessy Cocktail    
N/T    418.131                     Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
N/T    420.280                     Reese Erbert on Dehlia                   
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   560.00, Rider count = 20         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.093, Placings =  2, Pool = $  336.00                      
     2D Time = 21.593, Placings =  8, Pool = $  224.00                      
                     Not Placed = 10                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.093 $184.80         Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
   2nd 21.092 $151.20         Rylee Nall Sillivan on Grey and Gold          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 21.958 $ 96.32         Marty Leach on Brand Name Bubbly              
   2nd 22.281 $ 73.92         Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
   3rd 22.381 $ 53.76         Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
   4th 22.434                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
   5th 22.730                 Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
   6th 23.548                 Stacie DeVore on Miss Dandi Question          
   7th 23.574                 Shelby Layher on Cookie NR                    
   8th 23.875                 Payson Haines on Scout                        
N/T    400.000                Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots Stew   
N/T    400.000                Chloie Devore on Chief NR                     
N/T    421.628                Gracie Pearson on Twice Is Special            
N/T    422.062                Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
N/T    422.430                Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
N/T    422.869                Nicole Hadley on Freckles Go Quick            



N/T    423.878                Jennessee Cathcart on Lees Yellow Fame        
N/T    424.170                Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
N/T    427.539                Reese Erbert on Dehlia                        
N/T    431.082                Marty Leach on Ames                           
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4066.00, Rider count = 106        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.040, Placings =  3, Pool = $ 1423.10                      
     2D Time = 15.540, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1219.80                      
     3D Time = 16.040, Placings = 24, Pool = $  813.20                      
     4D Time = 16.540, Placings = 31, Pool = $  609.90                      
                     Not Placed = 32                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.040 $564.50         Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
   2nd 15.318 $479.11         Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock             
   3rd 15.464 $379.49         Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.569 $402.53         Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   2nd 15.618 $329.35         Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   3rd 15.673 $243.96         Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
   4th 15.677 $158.57         Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur      
   5th 15.722 $ 85.39         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   6th 15.751                 Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
Tie    15.751                 Arika Starr-Manary on Jett                    
   8th 15.765                 Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash                
   9th 15.770                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
  10th 15.837                 Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
  11th 15.875                 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
  12th 15.935                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
  13th 15.983                 Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
  14th 15.988                 Payson Haines on Dashin Rose                  
  15th 16.025                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
  16th 16.026                 Dixie Engelke on Elle                         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.080 $268.36         Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy            
   2nd 16.096 $219.56         Marty Leach on Ames                           
   3rd 16.120 $162.64         Kylie Kinderknecht on Train B Maggie          
   4th 16.122 $105.72         Lanell Graham on Nicks Fire Streak            
   5th 16.162 $ 56.92         Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot          
   6th 16.171                 Johanna Nathan on Streakin Jet Smooth         
   7th 16.172                 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
   8th 16.221                 Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita      
Tie    16.221                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Irish Yellow Viper    
  10th 16.233                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
  11th 16.235                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
  12th 16.240                 Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
  13th 16.249                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
  14th 16.273                 Mekenna Fisher on Queso Bar                   
  15th 16.296                 Sarah Reisdorfer on DL Miss Bold Ruler        
  16th 16.349                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               



  17th 16.375                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
  18th 16.381                 Neva Reichenberg on Signature Cleat           
  19th 16.434                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
  20th 16.437                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
  21st 16.463                 Jennessee Cathcart on Lees Yellow Fame        
  22nd 16.499                 Sarah Reisdorfer on Our Lady Of Lourdes       
  23rd 16.503                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  24th 16.524                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.545 $201.27         Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder            
   2nd 16.582 $164.67         Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever            
   3rd 16.610 $121.98         Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
   4th 16.672 $ 79.29         Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
   5th 16.703 $ 42.69         Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
   6th 16.712                 Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey                  
   7th 16.848                 Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
   8th 16.854                 Lisa Munyon on GK Rowdys Frenchman            
   9th 16.856                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati         
  10th 16.876                 Shelby Layher on Blues Frosty Brownie         
  11th 16.891                 Melissa Justman on Bullion Bob Frost          
  12th 16.909                 Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy                   
  13th 16.913                 Jerry Schnacker on G Bow Tie                  
  14th 16.961                 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
  15th 17.008                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
  16th 17.020                 Shannon Schlachter on Streakin Lil Boonsmal   
  17th 17.127                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  18th 17.144                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  19th 17.181                 Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
  20th 17.242                 Maddy McGee on ML Gene U Genius               
  21st 17.330                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
  22nd 17.334                 Raesha DeLaet on My Kat Spot                  
  23rd 17.350                 Lorri Knorr on Hot Frenchy Fame               
  24th 17.485                 Paul Knorr on Sf Chickaboon                   
  25th 17.523                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Whata Cash Bug         
  26th 17.528                 Raesha DeLaet on Battle On Furioso            
  27th 18.284                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  28th 18.756                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Jane NR                
  29th 18.847                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
  30th 21.507                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Back To The Future    
  31st 27.645                 Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                       
N/T    400.000                Maddie Rasmussen on Hennessy Cocktail         
N/T    400.000                Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo       
SCR    400.000                Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
N/T    400.000                Paisley Anderson on Frosty Rose               
N/T    400.000                Clint Milliman on JA Rainy Frostwood          
N/T    415.371                D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
N/T    415.539                Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
N/T    415.562                Mackenzie McCuistion on Runner Gone Wild      
N/T    415.681                Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Leo             
N/T    415.785                Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly            
N/T    415.818                Essential Connally on Skip Around 3           
N/T    415.831                Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
N/T    416.003                Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
N/T    416.008                Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         
N/T    416.112                Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace             
N/T    416.113                Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
N/T    416.197                Virginia Evans on Hi Class Ann                
N/T    416.370                Misti Brown on Ima Royal Fling                



N/T    416.441                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    416.662                Lanell Graham on Perks For Irish              
N/T    416.817                Maddie Rasmussen on Remi                      
N/T    416.829                Megan Zion on Lite It Up Letty                
N/T    416.842                Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
N/T    416.880                Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
N/T    416.956                Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
N/T    417.401                Clint Milliman on SM Blue Streaker            
N/T    417.439                Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
N/T    417.501                Maddy McGee on Caraways Winnin Wine           
N/T    418.107                Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
N/T    418.239                Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
N/T    418.420         20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
N/T    418.903                Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   

                                                                               
10:09 AM 11/11/24      Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                      C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sunday Sr SP                   
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: TRIANGLE CROSS LLC                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1125.00, Rider count = 35         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.464, Placings =  8, Pool = $  393.75                      
     2D Time = 15.964, Placings =  7, Pool = $  337.50                      
     3D Time = 16.464, Placings =  6, Pool = $  225.00                      
     4D Time = 16.964, Placings =  5, Pool = $  168.75                      
                     Not Placed = 9                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.464 $196.88              Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
   2nd 15.569 $118.13              Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   3rd 15.618 $ 78.75              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   4th 15.673                      Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc          
   5th 15.677                      Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur 
   6th 15.722                      D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
   7th 15.770                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   8th 15.935                      Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.026 $168.75              Dixie Engelke on Elle                    
   2nd 16.080 $101.25              Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy       
   3rd 16.096 $ 67.50              Marty Leach on Ames                      
   4th 16.162                      Sandy Hickey on Little French Do Dot     
   5th 16.235                      Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams  
   6th 16.249                      Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines             
   7th 16.437                      Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.503 $112.50              Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   2nd 16.545 $ 67.50              Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder       
   3rd 16.582 $ 45.00              Gretchen Goedeken on Fine Whatever       
   4th 16.712                      Paul Knorr on PTL Salty Okey             
   5th 16.854                      Lisa Munyon on GK Rowdys Frenchman       
   6th 16.909                      Lorri Knorr on The Fire Guy              
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.008 $ 84.38              Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
   2nd 17.181 $ 50.63              Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling      
   3rd 17.330 $ 33.75              Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
   4th 17.485                      Paul Knorr on Sf Chickaboon              
   5th 18.847                      Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
N/T    415.371                     D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun     
N/T    415.539                     Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter      
N/T    416.003                     Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  



N/T    416.113                     Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
N/T    416.197                     Virginia Evans on Hi Class Ann           
N/T    416.441                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
N/T    416.842                     Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
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                      C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sunday Sr SP                   
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: TRIANGLE CROSS LLC                     
                                                                               
N/T    418.107                     Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
N/T    418.420         NE00 20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk         
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              C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   150.00, Rider count = 5          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.096, Placings =  3, Pool = $   90.00                      
     2D Time = 17.096, Placings =  1, Pool = $   60.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.096 $ 90.00         Marty Leach on Ames                           
   2nd 16.349                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
   3rd 17.020                 Shannon Schlachter on Streakin Lil Boonsmal   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.242 $ 60.00         Maddy McGee on ML Gene U Genius               
N/T    416.829                Megan Zion on Lite It Up Letty                
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                 C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sunday Derby SP              
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   570.00, Rider count = 19         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.318, Placings =  6, Pool = $  342.00                      
     2D Time = 16.068, Placings =  8, Pool = $  228.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.318 $126.54         Jessica Leach on VC Roc The Clock             
   2nd 15.673 $ 95.76         Debbie Pate on VC Plainly I Roc               
   3rd 15.722 $ 68.40         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   4th 15.751 $ 51.30         Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   5th 15.983                 Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   6th 16.025                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.122 $ 84.36         Lanell Graham on Nicks Fire Streak            
   2nd 16.221 $ 63.84         Mackenzie McCuistion on Irish Yellow Viper    
   3rd 16.240 $ 45.60         Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
   4th 16.524 $ 34.20         Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
   5th 16.891                 Melissa Justman on Bullion Bob Frost          
   6th 17.334                 Raesha DeLaet on My Kat Spot                  
   7th 17.528                 Raesha DeLaet on Battle On Furioso            
   8th 21.507                 Mackenzie McCuistion on Back To The Future    
N/T    415.785                Jessica Leach on Brand Name Bubbly            
N/T    415.831                Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
N/T    416.113                Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
N/T    417.439                Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
N/T    418.420         20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
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                     C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday 3D Youth                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   500.00, Rider count = 25         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.751, Placings = 11, Pool = $  250.00                      
     2D Time = 16.751, Placings =  2, Pool = $  150.00                      
     3D Time = 17.751, Placings =  2, Pool = $  100.00                      
                     Not Placed = 10                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.751 $125.00              Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem     
   2nd 15.765 $ 75.00              Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash           
   3rd 15.875 $ 50.00              Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
   4th 15.894                      Inspiration Connally on Stormy Margarita 
   5th 15.988                      Payson Haines on Dashin Rose             
   6th 16.062                      Essential Connally on Skip Around 3      
   7th 16.079                      Adeline Hill on Flit Miss Otoe           
   8th 16.096                      Peyton Fisher on Smart Play Mavis        
   9th 16.233                      Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon      
  10th 16.610                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
  11th 16.672                      Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.300 $ 90.00              Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots St
   2nd 17.360 $ 60.00              Henley Roesener on Cheeto                
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.114 $ 60.00              Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
   2nd 19.186 $ 40.00              Gracie Downing on Blue NR                
SCR    400.000                     Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin   
N/T    400.000                     Payson Haines on Scout                   
N/T    400.000                     Maddie Rasmussen on Hennessy Cocktail    
N/T    400.000                     Shelby Layher on Cookie NR               
SCR    400.000                     Peyton Rife on Smoky NR                  
N/T    416.112                     Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
N/T    416.817                     Maddie Rasmussen on Remi                 
N/T    416.956                     Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
N/T    417.329                     Shelby Layher on Snickers                
N/T    420.123                     Adeline Hill on Muffy Cinnamon NR        


